NORIBACHI HAZARDOUS SOLUTIONS               NHS-04
Electrical Characteristics
• Standard AC input: 120-277 VAC
• EMI filter: 47CFR, part 2, part 15
• Power factor: >.9
• Total harmonic distortion: <20%
• Surge protection: IEC/EN 61000-4-5 EMC test standard
LED Light Engine Characteristics

✓ IP Rating 65
NORIBACHI HAZARDOUS SOLUTIONS               NHS-04
Catalog Numbering System
024A  3,360 Lumens @ 24W
024B  5,040 Lumens @ 36W
024A-RED 1,488 Lumens @ 17W
024B-RED 2,232 Lumens @ 24W
024A-GREEN 2,736 Lumens @ 25W
024B-GREEN 1,432 Lumens @ 36W
024A-BLUE 1,097 Lumens @ 25W
024B-BLUE 1,645 Lumens @ 36W
FIXTURE LIGHT ENGINE COLOR VOLTAGE MOUNT
NHS04 024A CW MT PNDT
Light Engine
WW Warm White
NW Neutral White
CW Cool White
CC Custom Color and/or Custom CRI
Color Temperature
PNDT Pendant
CL Ceiling
WM Wall Mount
Mount
MT Multi-Tap : Up to 277 VAC
347 347 VAC
480 480 VAC
Voltage
Dimensions